
Hermetically Sealed
Threaded Case Filters
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Minimum Insertion Loss (dB)
I

Amp

Min
Cap
µF

150
KHzPart Number

.690 ø L Circuit MIL Qualified Product

✝ 51-320-015

51-320-017

51-320-018

51-323-003

51-323-004

✝ 51-322-009

51-322-017

See 
Pg. 96
for Fig.
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DC AC

M15733
MIL 
No

27-0005

27-0008

27-0009

27-0011

27-0012

27-0014

34-0002

Max
L

0.900

0.900

0.900

1.031

1.031

1.763

1.763

(22.860)

(22.860)

(22.860)

(26.187)

(26.187)

(44.780)

(44.780)

In (mm)

DCR
Max

Ohms
0.033

0.016

0.016

0.005

0.005

0.007

0.050

CKT
LT

LT

LB

LT

LB

LT

LB

(See MIL index on page 237-239 for complete
MIL part number listing)

85°C 125°C
Rated Voltage 
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Minimum Insertion Loss (dB)
I

Amp

Min
Cap
µF

150
KHzPart Number

.690 ø L Circuit DSCC 84084 Product

51-320-162

51-320-163

51-320-164

51-320-165

51-320-166

51-320-167

51-320-168

51-320-169

See 
Pg. 96
for Fig.
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230

230
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DC AC
84084

No
-004

-005

-006

-007

-008

-009

-010

-011

Max
L

0.905

0.905

0.905

0.905

0.905

0.905

0.905

0.905

(22.987)

(22.987)

(22.987)

(22.987)

(22.987)

(22.987)

(22.987)

(22.987)

In (mm)

DCR
Max

Ohms
0.150

0.150

0.026

0.026

0.013

0.013

0.008

0.008

CKT
LT

LB

LT

LB

LT

LB

LT

LB

✝ Also available through Spectrum Control’s authorized distributors.

L-C Filter LT

L-C Filter LB

SPECTRUM CONTROL INC. • 8031 Avonia Rd. • Fairview, PA 16415 • Phone: 814-474-2207 • Fax: 814-474-2208 • Web site: www.spectrumcontrol.com
SPECTRUM CONTROL GmbH • Hansastrasse 6 • 91126 Schwabach, Germany • Phone: (49)-9122-795-0 • Fax: (49)-9122-795-58
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